12H MTB WM Penzberg | 03. Juni 2017

Ergebnisliste

Single | [4 km | 90 hm]

Platz StNr

1

20
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22
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123

145

101
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154

131

144

143

102

133

124

118
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139

127

113

134
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137

142

121

117

109

135

130

Team NAT
IBC DIMB RACING TEAM GER
Schubert Stefan
SIGMA ROX 11 GER
Herrmann Thomas
KS-ENDURANCE POWERED BY ALDE GOTT GER
Saaler Kai
GHOST RACING TEAM GER
Ghost Sam
VELOTEAM LANDSHUT GER
Meyer Christian
0SC DAMME GER
Kaluza Martin
SC HAUSACH GER
Schwendemann Julian
TRIPLE-M-SPORTS-TEAM AUT
Mayr Robert
KONA BIKE-RANCH GER
Ziegler Markus
RSC PLETTENBERG GER
Gabor Peter
DOLOMITE.BIKE AUT
Zanon Michael
RV-DORNBIRN AUT
Bodemann Andreas
TOMOTION RACING BY BLACKTUSK GER
Biirgin Daniel
24H-TEAM NORTHWAVE GER
Kaltz Ralf
RV TELFS AUT
Barac Marinko

GER
Seitz Ralph
RACE TEAM INNTAL BIKE AUT
Himberger Hubert
TEAM ORTHOPADIE MANUFAKTUR GBR
Lawman Ryan
BLACK-BIKE-RAUBLING GER
Prautzsch Gerd
CUBE / IBC DIMB RACING TEAM / ,GO FOR SOLEO* GER
Sauerbrey Martin
TEAM ALE GER
Steinl Gerhard
STOLL-BIKES.CH / SIMONJENNI.CH Sul
Jenni Simon
TEAM ISTRIA BIKE/ FKHEILBRUNNERS GER
Opitz Tobias
TEAM ORTHOPADIE MANUFAKTUR GER
Schiitte Florian
MTV PFAFFENHOFEN GER
Héschel Norbert

GER

Vollert Karsten
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Klasse Platz
MASTER2ZM 1
MASTER3M 1
MASTERTM 1
MASTER3M 2
MASTER2ZM 2
MASTER2M 3

HERREN 1
MASTERTM 2
MASTERTM 3
MASTER3M 3
MASTER2ZM 4
MASTER3M 4
MASTERTM 4
MASTERTM 5
MASTER2ZM 5
MASTER2M 6
MASTERTM 6
MASTER2M 7
MASTER3M 5
MASTER3M 6
MASTER3M 7

HERREN 2
MASTERTM 7
MASTERTM 8
MASTER3M 8
MASTER3M 9

schnellste Runde

00:10:27

00:10:52

00:10:25

00:11:06

00:10:44

00:11:40

00:11:16

00:10:34

00:11:16

00:11:43

00:11:02

00:11:35

00:12:21

00:11:08

00:11:34

00:12:03

00:10:47

00:12:18

00:12:26

00:11:55

00:12:23

00:10:54

00:13:10

00:11:45

00:12:28

00:12:58

Wertung: Gesamt

Gesamtzeit

11:54:04

11:52:18

11:47:49

11:53:45

11:52:21

11:54:05

11:54:41

11:44:47

11:52:42

11:52:53

11:54:58

11:52:20

11:59:01

11:50:39

11:36:51

11:42:06

11:51:01

11:55:12

11:48:12

11:55:19

11:52:11

11:54:42

11:47:38

11:53:01

11:47:02

11:47:52

Runden

62

60
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56

56

56
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55
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55
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51

51

51
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50
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49
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48
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47
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12H MTB WM Penzberg | 03. Juni 2017 Ergebnisliste

Single | [4 km | 90 hm] Wertung: Gesamt
Platz StNr  Team NAT Klasse Platz schnellste Runde Gesamtzeit  Runden
27 108 KSV BAUNATAL GER MASTER2M 8 00:11:39 11:47:50 46
Lahme Giinther
28 157 CRAFT-ROCKY MOUNTAIN GER MASTER2M 9 00:12:35 11:47:58 46
Héchst Christian
29 140 TEAMALE GER MASTER2M 10 00:13:16 11:54:19 45
PreuR Stefan
30 150 SPORTSCHULE FFB / MEDSPORT.EU GER DAMEN 1 00:14:09 11:41:25 44
Martin Petra
31 132 BMW RADSPORT GER MASTERTM 9 00:13:58 11:57:44 44
Gologan Corin
32 105 LBWRACING GER MASTER3M 10 00:13:40 11:43:10 43
Schwalbe Jens
33 141 TEAMALE GER DAMEN 2 00:14:58 11:54:03 42
Hien Tina
34 115 TRAILSURFERS RACINGTEAM GER HERREN 3 00:11:35 11:54:42 42
Kiinzel Raffael
35 129 TEAM MAGNESIUM PUR GER MASTER1TM 10 00:12:28 11:00:23 40
Gutheil Christian
36 114 IBC DIMB RACING TEAM GER MASTER2M 11 00:09:56 11:54:19 40
Ddnges Axel
37 111 RAD + SPORT ERSING GER MASTER3M 11 00:13:19 11:50:48 39
Perzi Horst
38 153 CRAFT - ROCKY MOUNTAIN TEAM GER DAMEN 3 00:16:05 11:43:50 38
KieRling Simone
39 149 RSC WOLFRATSHAUSEN GER MASTER2M 12 00:15:47 11:27:21 37
Harant Peter
40 120 WSV BAD TOLZ GER DAMEN 4 00:17:05 11:40:06 33
Zangl Katja
41 155 TEAM UNICORN GER MASTER2M 13 00:12:19 11:06:02 32
SCHWAB Harald
42 156 BSB BAYREUTH GER DAMEN 5 00:15:38 11:56:01 32
Priller Tanja
43 128 - AUT MASTERTM 11 00:11:49 06:25:57 31
Schiefer Robert
44 122 TOMOTION RACING BY BLACK TUSK GER MASTER2M 14 00:13:15 10:55:05 31
Strau Sascha
45 106 SPORTBIONIER GER MASTER1TM 12 00:13:03 06:09:57 25
Krugsperger Christian
46 136 TEAM2BEAT GER MASTER3M 12 00:12:54 09:55:04 25
Rothweiler Dieter
47 151  SPORTSCHULE FFB / MEDSPORT.EU GER MASTER3M 13 00:13:03 06:09:44 24
Martin Wolfgang
48 148 BIKESANDPARTS.DE GER DAMEN 6 00:16:04 07:09:25 22
Habl Vanessa
49 138 RSC WOLFRATSHAUSEN - MERIDA GER HERREN 4 00:14:38 05:11:04 20
Harant Maximilian
50 112 - GER MASTER3M 14 00:13:52 05:03:36 18
Kraus Peter
51 110 MERIDA MTB TEAM ALLGAEU GER MASTER2M 15 00:13:51 06:12:15 15

Petschowsky Uwe
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